9.70 m

—1.1om—+0.89 m+

4.39m

0.57 m

3.94 m

8.09 m

3.72 M

Slaapkamer

4.27 m

Woonkamer

Eethoek

N

~1.02 M-

Slaapkamer

Entree

Badkamer

2.29m v—1.33 m— 2.04 m

=4 15 M

Keuken

2.13m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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5.66m

2.16'm

1.68 m

5.42 m




4.30 m

4.19 m

Berging

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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